T
SEE DETAIL *B° —/

TUBING SUPPORT

€6) VO045M775 1/4-20 X 1 1/2° SST BOLY
€6) V049M784 1/4" SST. WASKER

(6> V049M781 1/4-20 NUT

€1> V049M751 COPPER DOFHC GASKET

V049AVHVIS
1 172° HIGH VACUUM VALVE

i

V049AVUVIS
1 1/2° ULTRA-HIGH VACUUM VALVE

V049AVHVIS
1 1/72° HIGH VACUUM VALVE
IS

SEE DBETAIL ‘B‘-/

TUBING SUPPORT

<1 B0S20647 1/2-13 HEX NUT
(1) 2 SQ WASHER PER V0494107 <> B0S21063 1/2-13 X 2° LG BOLT
/—1' A V049AVHVIS
- ‘, /\ e —5 /1 1/2° HIGH VACUUM VALVE
R = a9

7550
REF

TUBING SUPPORT—

PR JEINE. | % fs i 5
4 172 REF.—’ 3
V049M307 BLANK FILANGE
6 ) €6 V04SM775 1/4-20 X 1 1/2° SST
Al 6> V049M784 1/4° SST WASHER

<6) V049M781 1/4-20 NUT
<1> V049M751 COPPER OFHC GASKET

\ V0494107 ION PUMP BRACKET
1> BO521065 1/72-13 X 3° LG BOLT

¥ ¥ e

<1) B0S20647 1/2-13 HEX NUT

i\

(1> 2° S@ WASHER PER V0494107
¢1> ROUND SPACER PER V0494107

ION PUMP CONTROLLER
<4) B0S21261 #4-40 X 3/8° LG RHMS\

BOLT

FLEX
16" LONG

HOSE

V0494163 FIN CLAMP

<2) B0S21046 1/4-20 X 1 1/2* LG BDLT\O
Y

(1) B0S21049 1/4-20 X 2 1/2° LG BOLT

BOS20643 174-20 NUT

B0S21046 1/4-20 X 1 1/2° LG BOLT
H0S20643 1/4-20 NUT

1ir
~
hid

i
|
)
i

3
Iy

i .
1
[ =
i
‘ |
\ (:_7-77 — 2
1
1
|

i

TUBING SUPPORT
2 PLCS

25 L/S ION PUMP
(2> BOS21043 1/4-20 X 3/4° LG BOLT
(2> BOS2B031 1/4-20 X 1 LG BOLT

SEE DETAIL
FOR TUBING

202939 1 1/2°

T /
NL‘
o

=
.
/‘_ K
V049M992 PIPE HANGAR

TAIL *B*

TEE

V049AVHVIS
1 1/2* HIGH VACUUM VALVE

V049M307 BLANK FLANGE
<6Y V049M775 1/4-20 X 1 1/2°
(6) VD49M784 1/4° SST. WASHER
<6) V049M781 1/4-20 NUT

<1) VD49M751 COPPER OFHC GASKET

“A* AT RIGHT
ASSEMBLY

SST BOLT

32 174

£F
AN

S5 e
TYP

N

@>4‘

374° 0D TUBE
x 065 WT

.

2 374

64 1727

tee, BT weLD (3).)

ROTATABLE FLANGE

2 3/4° NON-ROTATABLE FLANGE
COPPER OFHC GASKETY

174-20 X 1 1/2° BOLT

174 SST WASHER

174-20 NUT

e 374" FLEX HOSE

1 173 ROTATABLE FLANGE

32 1/4°

£r

X
h L\
MITER JOINT

/GDE 374" NON-ROTATABLE FLANGE
COPPER OFHC GASKET
e 1/4-20 X 1 172" BOLT
1/4' SST WASHER
° 1/4-20 NUT
3/4° FLEX HOSE
< o

o,,,z

3 1/72° R w ‘
[l

15 172*

1
| 2 374" ROTATABLE FLANGE
|
t

\3 172°R

1° TUBING

2 3/4* ROTATABLE FLANGE

(10)1 1/3° ROTATABLE FLANGE

FLEX HOSE o
16* LONG BUTT WELD M .
BUTT WELD TYP o
TYP |
/ . 3D BENDS
/ il TYP
/ ' !
j 1
; | i
k < |
| | |
\ ne
\ | A
6) P/N 203495 ¥8-32 X 3/4 SST BOLT/NUT/WASHER L ANNULUS TUBING ASSEMBLY
Al 1) 202573 COPPER OFHC GASKET [ ; ALL WELDS TO BE VACUUM TIGHT
(& D TYP 2 PLACES ‘ | b
‘ |
| '
| |
! |
i i
WASHINGTON QUANTITY
DELIVERABLES (FIELD) JAN 97 8
ANNULUS TUBING & ION PUMP ASSEMBLY FINAL INSTALLATION BY CONTRACTOR 8
WITH N_PUMP
ANNULUS TUBING - TYPE | DWG CV049-4-164
TYPE Il DWG CV049-4-166
ﬁ l}\" 6 O v TYPE 111 DVG CV049-4-106 |5
? - , -
N1 THERW. P (3 A
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL DIMENSIONS ARE IN DRHES i PROCESS SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL INC.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY TOLERANCES: 20 WALKUP DR WESTBOROQUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 0158t USA
INFORMATION BELONGING TO PROCESS FRACTIONAL t 2
SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL, INC OR [TS RMACH $0°-30° BEND £2° . ®
AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND SHALL BE TVWD PLACE DECIMAL ¢ Of . ANNULUS TUBING 8( IDN PUMP Ang 3
USED ONLY FDR THE PURPOSE FOR THREE PLACE DECIMAL *+ 005 « D
AT 1T VAS SUPPLICD [T SHALL NOT FINISHED SURFACE. RMS 2 |REISSUED FOR FABRICATION PER RFC V049-042 S B =K ey | 2/26/97 (0439 44" GATE VALVE 2
BE COPIED, REPRODUCED GR DTHERWISE BREAC CORNERS 1N OUT FIELD DELIVERABLE !
FORNISHED [N UHOLE. O In PART T8 REMOVE ALL BLRRS 1 |1ssuep For raBrRICATION RDC | PEF | Dmw | REC | BAR | 1/17/97 | 0415 -
QTHERS EXCEPT [N ACCORDANCE WITH THE LIGD VACUUM EQUIPMENT g
TERNS OF ANY AGREEHENT GNDER WHICH DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAVING | O |ISSUED FOR RELEASE/BIDS pEF | Dew | REC | BAR | 11/21/96 | 0358 T Fr3 T =1z
i as e B vosas D] V049-4-109 |2 fg
VRITTEN CONSEN N —
WRITTEN CONSENT OF PROCESS SraTEns | Dwo no DESCRIPTION WG NO DESCRIPTION USED ONe REV DESCRIPTION CrkD | DRWN | DATE | DEDH 8
RETURNED UPON REGUEST REFERENCE DRAWINGS NEXT ASS'Yi ISSUE DESCRIPTION SCALE T sreet 10F 1 s
8 7 6 s 4 3 | 2 1



